

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/2910-00-377-6024>

**General Description:**

Consist of 1 base plate p/n 300039, 1 friction pad p/n 300037, 1 lever p/n 300038, 1 compression spring p/n 300052, 1 3/8 in. Flatwasher p/n 95916, 1 hex head capscrew 3/8 nc by 2 in. Lg p/n c-781, 1 hex head capscrew 3/8 nc by 1 in. Lg p/n 94803, 2 lockwashers 3/8 in. P/n 95903, 2 hex nuts 3/8 in. Nc p/n 93815, 1 name plate p/n 14807, 2 drive screws p/n 95-20

**Shelf Life:**

N/a

**Unit Of Measure:**

--

**Demilitarization:**

No